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2016-2017 Calendar 

Thu.-Fri., August 11-12   New Teachers Meetings 

Mon.-Wed., August 15-17  Staff PD/Admin/Work Day 

Thursday, August 18 New Students First Day 

Friday, August 19 All Students First Day 

Thursday, September 1  Parent Night/Open House in PM 

Monday, September 5   Labor Day - Offices/Building Closed 

Friday, September 30   Professional Development Day (No Students) 

Friday, October 21   End of First Quarter (46 days) 

Wed.-Fri., November 2-4  Explore Penta Days  

Wed.-Fri., November 23-25  Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

Monday, November 28   Professional Development (No Students) 

Monday, December 5     Career Night 

Thursday, December 22   End of First Semester (41 days) 

Thursday, December 22   Last Day before Holiday Break 

Thursday, December 22   Staff Records ½ Day  

Fri.-Tues., December 23-January 3 Winter Break 

Wednesday, January 4 School Resumes 

Monday, January 16   MLK Jr. Day - Offices/Building Closed 

Monday, February 20   Presidents Day - Offices/Building Closed 

Tuesday, February 21   Professional Development Day (No Students) 

Friday, March 17  End of Third Quarter (50 days) 

Friday, April 7  Last Day of School before Spring Break 

Mon.-Fri., April 10-14  Spring Break- Offices OPEN 

Friday, April 14   Good Friday - Offices/Building Closed 

Monday, April 17  School Resumes 

Friday, May 12  Seniors Last Day 

Tue.-Thu., May 16-18  Senior Recognition Ceremonies 

Wednesday, May 24  End of Second Semester (43 days) 

Wednesday, May 24  Staff Records - ½ Day 

Thursday, May 25 Make-up day(s) start (If needed) 

Monday, May 29  Memorial Day - Offices/Building Closed 

 


